SANINDUSA Step shower mixer

Step shower mixer - Chrome

549070111 5604815609448

2

Description Features

- Installation frame included
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Fixing kit included
rupture. - Hot & cold flexible connectors included
- Single lever mixer
- Can be installed using a box
- Wall bracket with water outlet included

Technical Information

78 mm
266 mm
97 mm

1.64 kg

Step
Taps
Traditional
Brass
Concealed
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SANINDUSA Step shower mixer

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

5490701 DT (PDF) ,
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